Knutstorp
Thursday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Blue 1530-1545 8/7/2014 15:30 . .. .

Qualifying started at 15:31:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:13.926 +1.392 15:35:37.753 2 1:17.663 +3.452 15:34:29.219
(6) Ditte Sommer 4 1:13.571 +1.037 15:36:51.324 3 1:20.880 +6.669 15:35:50.099
1 15:32:40.676 5 1:14.686 +2.152 15:38:06.010 4 1:14.978 +0.767 15:37:05.077
2 1:09.003 +0.745 15:33:49.679 6 1:14.334 +1.800 15:39:20.344 5 1:15.610 +1.399 15:38:20.687
3 1:10.094 +1.836 15:34:59.773 7 1:12.534 15:40:32.878 6 1:14.211 15:39:34.898
4 1:08.258 15:36:08.031 8 1:12.583 +0.049 15:41:45.461 7 1:16.756 +2.545 15:40:51.654
5 1:09.749 +1.491 15:37:17.780 9 1:13.179 +0.645 15:42:58.640 8 1:14.445 +0.234 15:42:06.099
6 1:08.773 +0.515 15:38:26.553 10 1:36.572 +24.038 15:44:35.212 9 1:15.351 +1.140 15:43:21.450
7 1:16.135 +7.877 15:39:42.688
(43) S¢ren B Rasmussen (360) Bjarke Br¥ndgaard
(916) Flemming Vesterlund 1 15:32:57.500 1 15:33:48.875
1 15:32:41.164 2 1:18.253 +5.519 15:34:15.753 2 1:16.527 +2.185 15:35:05.402
2 1:09.397 +1.056 15:33:50.561 3 1:14.877 +2.143 15:35:30.630 3 1:16.331 +1.989 15:36:21.733
3 1:09.649 +1.308 15:35:00.210 4 1:15.651 +2.917 15:36:46.281 4 1:14.342 15:37:36.075
4 1:09.982 +1.641 15:36:10.192 5 1:13.777 +1.043 15:38:00.058 5 1:14.447 +0.105 15:38:50.522
5 1:08.341 15:37:18.533 6 1:12.968 +0.234 15:39:13.026 6 1:15.729 +1.387 15:40:06.251
6 1:08.671 +0.330 15:38:27.204 7 1:13.022 +0.288 15:40:26.048 7 1:14.757 +0.415 15:41:21.008
7 2:25.251 +1:16.910 15:40:52.455 8 1:12.734 15:41:38.782 8 1:14.813 +0.471 15:42:35.821
9 1:13.126 +0.392 15:42:51.908 9 1:14.754 +0.412 15:43:50.575
(72) B rge Kristoffersen 10 1:13.418 +0.684 15:44:05.326
1 15:36:17.245 (46) Michael Br¥ndgaard
2 1:18.935 +8.677 15:37:36.180 (11) Kike de la Rosa 1 15:33:49.444
3 1:42.036 +31.778 15:39:18.216 1 15:31:49.876 2 1:16.405 +2.043 15:35:05.849
4 1:10.758 +0.500 15:40:28.974 2 1:36.793 +23.368 15:33:26.669 3 1:16.132 +1.770 15:36:21.981
5 1:10.951 +0.693 15:41:39.925 3 1:16.559 +3.134 15:34:43.228 4 1:14.433 +0.071 15:37:36.414
6 1:10.416 +0.158 15:42:50.341 4 1:14.641 +1.216 15:35:57.869 5 1:14.362 15:38:50.776
7 1:10.258 15:44:00.599 5 1:13.482 +0.057 15:37:11.351 6 1:15.652 +1.290 15:40:06.428
6 1:15.230 +1.805 15:38:26.581 7 1:14.872 +0.510 15:41:21.300
(68) Peter Jensen 7 1:15.796 +2.371 15:39:42.377 8 1:14.767 +0.405 15:42:36.067
1 15:33:17.253 8 1:14.070 +0.645 15:40:56.447 9 1:15.136 +0.774 15:43:51.203
2 1:12.458 +1.746 15:34:29.711 9 1:13.425 15:42:09.872
3 1:13.868 +3.156 15:35:43.579 10 1:14.709 +1.284 15:43:24.581 (153) Peter Nydahl
4 1:13.386 +2.674 15:36:56.965 1 15:32:59.667
5 1:13.026 +2.314 15:38:09.991 (28) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 2 1:23.285 +8.849 15:34:22.952
6 1:12.032 +1.320 15:39:22.023 1 15:32:54.553 3 1:15.468 +1.032 15:35:38.420
7 1:13.361 +2.649 15:40:35.384 2 1:15.430 +1.699 15:34:09.983 4 1:14.866 +0.430 15:36:53.286
8 1:10.712 15:41:46.096 3 1:16.094 +2.363 15:35:26.077 5 1:16.053 +1.617 15:38:09.339
9 1:12.718 +2.006 15:42:58.814 4 1:14.730 +0.999 15:36:40.807 6 1:17.922 +3.486 15:39:27.261
10 1:11.328 +0.616 15:44:10.142 5 1:14.618 +0.887 15:37:55.425 7 1:14.436 15:40:41.697
6 1:13.984 +0.253 15:39:09.409 8 1:15.710 +1.274 15:41:57.407
(337) Lars Snak'bas 7 1:13.731 15:40:23.140 9 1:15.534 +1.098 15:43:12.941
1 15:33:47.785 8 1:14.893 +1.162 15:41:38.033
2 1:16.601 +4.654 15:35:04.386 9 1:13.893 +0.162 15:42:51.926 (32) Nis Lauterbach
3 1:15.833 +3.886 15:36:20.219 10 1:14.417 +0.686 15:44:06.343 1 15:32:59.262
4 1:13.196 +1.249 15:37:33.415 2 1:18.758 +4.152 15:34:18.020
5 1:14.031 +2.084 15:38:47.446 (39) Alireza Nikkhou 3 1:15.710 +1.104 15:35:33.730
6 1:16.736 +4.789 15:40:04.182 1 15:32:44.905 4 1:15.462 +0.856 15:36:49.192
7 1:13.353 +1.406 15:41:17.535 2 1:13.771 15:33:58.676 5 1:16.487 +1.881 15:38:05.679
8 1:11.947 15:42:29.482 3 1:14.706 +0.935 15:35:13.382 6 1:14.606 15:39:20.285
9 1:12.821 +0.874 15:43:42.303 4 1:14.607 +0.836 15:36:27.989 7 1:14.983 +0.377 15:40:35.268
5 1:14.082 +0.311 15:37:42.071 8 1:14.720 +0.114 15:41:49.988
(55) Nicky raavad 6 1:24.430 +10.659 15:39:06.501 9 1:16.011 +1.405 15:43:05.999
1 15:32:51.813 10 1:18.731 +4.125 15:44:24.730
2 1:14.158 +1.906 15:34:05.971 (134) karsten matthisen
3 1:13.732 +1.480 15:35:19.703 1 15:33:02.090 (13) Pavia S;rensen
4 1:13.574 +1.322 15:36:33.277 2 1:21.703 +7.619 15:34:23.793 1 15:33:04.963
5 1:13.882 +1.630 15:37:47.159 3 1:15.799 +1.715 15:35:39.592 2 1:22.157 +7.540 15:34:27.120
6 1:13.896 +1.644 15:39:01.055 4 1:15.491 +1.407 15:36:55.083 3 1:16.820 +2.203 15:35:43.940
7 1:13.586 +1.334 15:40:14.641 5 1:15.890 +1.806 15:38:10.973 4 1:16.670 +2.053 15:37:00.610
8 1:15.279 +3.027 15:41:29.920 6 1:17.092 +3.008 15:39:28.065 5 1:16.095 +1.478 15:38:16.705
9 1:14.797 +2.545 15:42:44.717 7 1:15.567 +1.483 15:40:43.632 6 1:17.721 +3.104 15:39:34.426
10 1:12.252 15:43:56.969 8 1:14.084 15:41:57.716 7 1:18.009 +3.392 15:40:52.435
9 1:15.857 +1.773 15:43:13.573 8 1:16.241 +1.624 15:42:08.676
(56) Kjell Andersson 9 1:14.617 15:43:23.293
1 15:33:04.871 (59) Jesper Stokkendal
2 1:18.956 +6.422 15:34:23.827 1 15:33:11.556 (296) Christian Pedersen
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:33:00.298 2 1:19.136 +2.804 15:36:48.124
2 1:18.163 +3.478 15:34:18.461 3 1:20.325 +3.993 15:38:08.449
3 1:15.951 +1.266 15:35:34.412 4 1:18.635 +2.303 15:39:27.084
4 1:15.120 +0.435 15:36:49.532 5 1:18.046 +1.714 15:40:45.130
5 1:17.035 +2.350 15:38:06.567 6 1:16.332 15:42:01.462
6 1:15.007 +0.322 15:39:21.574 7 1:16.692 +0.360 15:43:18.154
7 1:14.685 15:40:36.259
8 1:14.796 +0.111 15:41:51.055 (64) Frank Pedersen
9 1:24.294 +9.609 15:43:15.349 1 15:32:59.092
2 1:19.947 +3.515 15:34:19.039
(95) Brian Varta 3 1:19.261 +2.829 15:35:38.300
1 15:33.26.433 4 1:18.320 +1.888 15:36:56.620
2 1:16.558 +1.809 15:34:42.991 5 1:17.829 +1.397 15:38:14.449
3 1:14.749 15:35:57.740 6 1:16.998 +0.566 15:39:31.447
4 1:16.058 +1.309 15:37:13.798 7 1:16.454 +0.022 15:40:47.901
5 1:17.870 +3.121 15:38:31.668 8 1:16.524 +0.092 15:42:04.425
6 1:14.948 +0.199 15:39:46.616 9 1:16.432 15:43:20.857
7 1:16.208 +1.459 15:41:02.824
8 1:24.291 +9.542 15:42:27.115 (249) Steen Barlgse
1 15:33:03.888
(37) rui pedro martins 2 1:19.459 +2.902 15:34:23.347
1 15:33.06.384 3 1:19.026 +2.469 15:35:42.373
2 1:21.330 +6.048 15:34:27.714 4 1:17.824 +1.267 15:37:00.197
3 1:18.171 +2.889 15:35:45.885 5 1:16.557 15:38:16.754
4 1:17.320 +2.038 15:37:03.205 6 1:17.221 +0.664 15:39:33.975
5 1:17.181 +1.899 15:38:20.386 7 1:17.845 +1.288 15:40:51.820
6 1:19.591 +4.309 15:39:39.977 8 1:16.673 +0.116 15:42:08.493
7 1:15.760 +0.478 15:40:55.737 9 1:16.774 +0.217 15:43:25.267
8 1:16.043 +0.761 15:42:11.780
9 1:15.282 15:43:27.062 (63) Rene« p Larsen
1 15:33:26.425
(421) Mikkel Kj%rstrup 2 1:19.528 +0.225 15:34:45.953
1 15:33:04.591 3 1:19.303 15:36:05.256
2 1:20.867 +5.550 15:34:25.458 4 1:20.636 +1.333 15:37:25.892
3 1:17.338 +2.021 15:35:42.796 5 1:21.311 +2.008 15:38:47.203
4 1:17.667 +2.350 15:37:00.463 6 1:22.715 +3.412 15:40:09.918
5 1:17.050 +1.733 15:38:17.513 7 1:19.394 +0.091 15:41:29.312
6 1:16.752 +1.435 15:39:34.265 8 1:20.340 +1.037 15:42:49.652
7 1:16.912 +1.595 15:40:51.177 9 1:19.669 +0.366 15:44:09.321
8 1:15.773 +0.456 15:42:06.950
9 1:15.317 15:43:22.267 (919) Martin Pedersen
1 15:33:03.852
(369) Niels Erik Storgaard 2 1:23.711 +3.110 15:34:27.563
1 15:33.15.763 3 1:23.129 +2.528 15:35:50.692
2 1:16.348 +0.728 15:34:32.111 4 1:20.601 15:37:11.293
3 1:20.298 +4.678 15:35:52.409 5 1:20.965 +0.364 15:38:32.258
4 1:18.224 +2.604 15:37:10.633 6 1:29.783 +9.182 15:40:02.041
5 1:15.620 15:38:26.253
6 1:15.921 +0.301 15:39:42.174 (100) Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann
7 1:15.961 +0.341 15:40:58.135 1 15:32:59.029
8 1:16.909 +1.289 15:42:15.044 2 1:27.915 +3.110 15:34:26.944
9 1:16.265 +0.645 15:43:31.309 3 1:25.725 +0.920 15:35:52.669
4 1:25.077 +0.272 15:37:17.746
(1) Radek Jakubiak 5 1:25.553 +0.748 15:38:43.299
1 15:33.23.074 6 1:29.100 +4.295 15:40:12.399
2 1:19.289 +2.995 15:34:42.563 7 1:26.519 +1.714 15:41:38.918
3 1:18.234 +1.940 15:36:00.797 8 1:24.805 15:43:03.723
4 1:16.827 +0.533 15:37:17.624 9 1:26.565 +1.760 15:44:30.288
5 1:16.439 +0.145 15:38:34.063
6 1:19.782 +3.488 15:39:53.845
7 1:16.294 15:41:10.139
8 1:16.847 +0.553 15:42:26.986
9 1:16.862 +0.568 15:43:43.848
(443) Peter Christensen
1 15:35:28.988
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 8/7/2014 15:45:22

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
Page 2/2



